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GRAN PREMI MONSTER ENERGY DE CATALUNYA

Results and timing service provided by 

4655 m.

uit de Barcelona-Catalu

Moto2

World Championship Classification 30

RINS Alex SPA 116 8 13 25 16 25 9 201
LOWES Sam GBR 108 7 20 20 25 10 16 102 8 8
ZARCO Johann FRA 106 4 25 16 11 0 25 253 10 2
LUTHI Thomas SWI 93 25 9 9 10 16 13 114 23 13
SYAHRIN Hafizh MAL 60 13 10 0 5 8 11 135 56 33
FOLGER Jonas GER 57 - 16 11 20 - 1 96 59 3
NAKAGAMI Takaaki JPN 53 2 7 1 9 11 7 167 63 4
AEGERTER Dominique SWI 52 11 11 13 8 3 6 -8 64 1
CORSI Simone ITA 50 16 0 10 - 20 4 -9 66 2
MORBIDELLI Franco ITA 50 9 0 2 13 13 8 510 66 0
SALOM Luis SPA 37 20 1 3 7 6 - -11 79 13
PONS Axel SPA 34 - 8 0 - 9 10 712 82 3
BALDASSARRI Lorenzo ITA 25 - 3 0 0 0 20 213 91 9
OLIVEIRA Miguel POR 23 5 0 - - 7 3 814 93 2
SIMEON Xavier BEL 23 - 4 8 6 5 - -15 93 0
SCHROTTER Marcel GER 19 0 5 6 - 2 0 616 97 4
PASINI Mattia ITA 14 0 6 0 4 0 - 417 102 5
KENT Danny GBR 12 10 0 - - 0 2 -18 104 2
SIMON Julian SPA 10 - 0 7 - - 0 319 106 2
MARINI Luca ITA 10 6 0 - 0 4 - -20 106 0
CORTESE Sandro GER 10 1 - 4 - - 5 -21 106 0
MARQUEZ Alex SPA 5 - - 5 - - 0 022 111 5
VIÑALES Isaac SPA 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 023 113 2
WILAIROT Ratthapark THA 3 3 0 0 - 0 0 -24 113 0
VIERGE Xavi SPA 3 - 2 0 - 1 - 025 113 0
RAFFIN Jesko SWI 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 -26 114 1
MULHAUSER Robin SWI 1 0 0 - 1 0 0 027 115 1
GARDNER Remy AUS 1 - - - - - - 128 115 0
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World Championship Classification 30

PONS Edgar SPA 0 - - - - - 0 029 116 1
FULIGNI Federico ITA 0 - - - 0 - 0 -30 116 0
TONUCCI Alessandro ITA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -31 116 0
ROSLI Ramdan MAL 0 - - - - - - 032 116 0
CARDUS Ricard SPA 0 - - - - - 0 -33 116 0
VAZQUEZ Efren SPA 0 0 0 - - - - -34 116 0
ESLICK Danny USA 0 - - - - 0 - -35 116 0

PointsConstructor Leader Previous QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER AUT CZE GBR RSM ARA JPN AUS MAL VAL

KALEX 1751 25 25 25 25 25 25 25

SPEED UP 632 16 4 10 6 20 4 3112 112
TECH 3 63 - 2 - 3 1 - -169 57
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